
#6 Men's 400 Meters
F Facility 47.11 David Neville Indiana

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Raheem BLACK SR Northern Iowa 50.71

2 Carter VON ESSEN FR Northern Iowa 51.18

3 Christopher MENG Unattached 52.08

Will TEUBEL Unattached DNS

Evan LONG SO Northern Iowa DNS

#4 Men's 200 Meters
F Facility 21.21 David Neville Indiana

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Brendan THOMPSON Unattached 21.91 1(1)

2 Eli HICKS FR Northern Iowa 22.08 1(2)

3 Corey HERTZ SO Northern Iowa 22.13 1(3)

4 Sam LINCOLN FR Northern Iowa 22.63 2(1)

5 Matt TURCOTTE FR Northern Iowa 22.69 1(4)

6 Gage ELLER FR Iowa 22.71 2(2)

7 Keon'tay WILLIAMS Unattached 23.18 2(3)

8 Dayo AJOSE Unattached 23.23 2(4)

Justin WIMBISH JR Central College DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Brendan THOMPSON Unattached 21.91

2 Eli HICKS FR Northern Iowa 22.08

3 Corey HERTZ SO Northern Iowa 22.13

4 Matt TURCOTTE FR Northern Iowa 22.69

Section 2 of 2

1 Sam LINCOLN FR Northern Iowa 22.63

2 Gage ELLER FR Iowa 22.71

3 Keon'tay WILLIAMS Unattached 23.18

4 Dayo AJOSE Unattached 23.23

Justin WIMBISH JR Central College DNS

#2 Men's 60 Meters
F Facility 6.59 Brandon Carnes Northern Iow

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Vinnie SAUCER SR Iowa 6.74

2 O'Shea WILSON SO Iowa 6.75

3 Jacob GOURLEY SO Iowa 6.87

4 Eli HICKS FR Northern Iowa 6.98 6.975

4 Brendan THOMPSON Unattached 6.98 6.972

6 Sam LINCOLN FR Northern Iowa 7.00

7 Melvin IVY Unattached 7.01
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#2 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Dayo AJOSE Unattached DNS

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Vinnie SAUCER SR Iowa 6.75q 2(1)

2 Melvin IVY Unattached 6.86q 2(2)

3 O'Shea WILSON SO Iowa 6.89q 2(3)

4 Jacob GOURLEY SO Iowa 6.92q 2(4)

5 Eli HICKS FR Northern Iowa 6.94q 1(1)

6 Brendan THOMPSON Unattached 6.97q 1(2)

7 Sam LINCOLN FR Northern Iowa 7.05q 2(5)

8 Dayo AJOSE Unattached 7.14q 1(3)

9 Keon'tay WILLIAMS Unattached 7.19 1(4)

10 Antwon JAMES SR Iowa 7.20 2(6)

Cole PHILLIPS SO Northern Iowa DNS 1

Bryce NEWCOMB SO Northern Iowa DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Eli HICKS FR Northern Iowa 6.94q

2 Brendan THOMPSON Unattached 6.97q

3 Dayo AJOSE Unattached 7.14q

4 Keon'tay WILLIAMS Unattached 7.19

Cole PHILLIPS SO Northern Iowa DNS

Bryce NEWCOMB SO Northern Iowa DNS

Heat 2 of 2

1 Vinnie SAUCER SR Iowa 6.75q

2 Melvin IVY Unattached 6.86q

3 O'Shea WILSON SO Iowa 6.89q

4 Jacob GOURLEY SO Iowa 6.92q

5 Sam LINCOLN FR Northern Iowa 7.05q

6 Antwon JAMES SR Iowa 7.20

#36 Mens 400M Masters
F Facility 47.11 David Neville Indiana

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Marek WENSEL Unattached F 46.27

2 Wayne DOUET Unattached 50.47

3 Ken SUNSERI Unattached 52.21

4 David WILSON Unattached 52.76

5 Tom LOCH Unattached 56.60
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#8 Men's 600 Meters
F Facility 1:16.45 Erik Sowinski Unattached

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Dylan EIGENBERGER SR Northern Iowa 1:20.21

26.013 (26.013) 52.953 (26.940) 1:20.210

2 Hunter LAVALEE UNAT-Northern Iowa 1:20.49
26.238 (26.238) 53.182 (26.944) 1:20.483

3 Ethan SMITH UNAT-Northern Iowa 1:24.98
26.540 (26.540) 54.611 (28.071) 1:24.973

Charles GUIER FR Iowa DNS

#34 Men's 800 Meters
F Facility 1:50.87 Joseph Loner Penn State

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Andrew ARNDT SR Northern Iowa 1:55.50 1(1)

27.085 (27.085) 55.143 (28.058) 1:24.495 1:55.492

2 Bo HJELLE FR Northern Iowa 1:55.54 1(2)
26.784 (26.784) 55.027 (28.243) 1:24.703 1:55.533

3 Logan BREDESKY JR Northern Iowa 1:56.73 1(3)
27.452 (27.452) 55.658 (28.206) 1:25.315 1:56.724

4 Karson SOMMER FR Iowa 1:58.02 1(4)
27.703 (27.703) 55.813 (28.110) 1:26.498 1:58.017

5 Taylor DONNER JR Central College 1:58.07 2(1)
28.749 (28.749) 59.045 (30.296) 1:28.845 1:58.061

6 AJ ORTEGA Unattached 1:58.38 2(2)
28.429 (28.429) 58.843 (30.414) 1:29.155 1:58.375

7 Kyle PAPE SO Central College 1:58.83 2(3)
28.523 (28.523) 58.685 (30.162) 1:29.044 1:58.825

8 Jon SPECHT SO Central College 1:59.64 2(4)
28.249 (28.249) 58.587 (30.338) 1:28.599 1:59.638

9 Wade PINGEL SR Northern Iowa 2:02.71 1(5)
27.652 (27.652) 56.113 (28.461) 1:26.810 2:02.708

Mark FAIRLEY JR Central College DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Andrew ARNDT SR Northern Iowa 1:55.50
27.085 (27.085) 55.143 (28.058) 1:24.495 1:55.492

2 Bo HJELLE FR Northern Iowa 1:55.54
26.784 (26.784) 55.027 (28.243) 1:24.703 1:55.533

3 Logan BREDESKY JR Northern Iowa 1:56.73
27.452 (27.452) 55.658 (28.206) 1:25.315 1:56.724

4 Karson SOMMER FR Iowa 1:58.02
27.703 (27.703) 55.813 (28.110) 1:26.498 1:58.017

5 Wade PINGEL SR Northern Iowa 2:02.71
27.652 (27.652) 56.113 (28.461) 1:26.810 2:02.708
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#34 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 2

1 Taylor DONNER JR Central College 1:58.07
28.749 (28.749) 59.045 (30.296) 1:28.845 1:58.061

2 AJ ORTEGA Unattached 1:58.38
28.429 (28.429) 58.843 (30.414) 1:29.155 1:58.375

3 Kyle PAPE SO Central College 1:58.83
28.523 (28.523) 58.685 (30.162) 1:29.044 1:58.825

4 Jon SPECHT SO Central College 1:59.64
28.249 (28.249) 58.587 (30.338) 1:28.599 1:59.638

Mark FAIRLEY JR Central College DNS

#12 Men's 1 Mile Run
F Facility 4:02.34 Ken Popejoy Michigan State

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Trai BUNCH Unattached 4:18.13

33.949 (33.949) 1:05.741 1:38.004 2:10.276 2:43.062 3:16.084 3:48.406 4:18.124

2 Chris ROBERTSON Unattached 4:19.24
33.128 (33.128) 1:05.291 1:37.371 2:09.850 2:42.734 3:15.864 3:47.962 4:19.234

3 Birant AKBAY Unattached 4:23.69
34.040 (34.040) 1:05.975 1:38.318 2:11.163 2:44.178 3:17.880 3:51.918 4:23.681

4 Michael WESTPHAL Unattached 4:24.71
33.745 (33.745) 1:05.635 1:37.864 2:10.773 2:43.682 3:17.292 3:51.265 4:24.707

5 Patrick KARANJA Unattached 4:33.19
34.331 (34.331) 1:06.474 1:39.294 2:13.015 2:47.307 3:22.397 3:57.790 4:33.189

6 Colton SCHWARTZ Unattached 4:36.02
34.746 (34.746) 1:06.867 1:39.834 2:14.373 2:48.756 3:24.347 4:00.277 4:36.017

Mark FAIRLEY JR Central College DNS

Bailey HESSE-WITHBROE SO Iowa DNS

Taylor DONNER JR Central College DNS

Brandon COOLEY FR Iowa DNS

#55 Mens 3000 Meter UnSeeded
F Facility 7:54.13 Chris Solinsky Wisconsin

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Luke SAMPSON Unattached 8:38.73

34.646 (34.646) 1:08.783 1:42.254 2:15.855 2:49.405 3:23.370 3:57.738 4:32.812

5:08.055 5:43.737 6:19.851 6:55.682 7:31.463 8:06.214 8:38.723

2 William GRAHAM Unattached 8:44.71
34.943 (34.943) 1:09.501 1:43.173 2:17.828 2:53.150 3:28.850 4:04.562 4:40.353

5:15.864 5:52.350 6:29.246 7:04.648 7:39.597 8:12.844 8:44.705

3 Mitchell PRITTS SO Northern Iowa 8:47.79
35.212 (35.212) 1:09.888 1:43.843 2:18.095 2:53.408 3:29.100 4:04.760 4:40.211

5:15.528 5:52.108 6:29.062 7:05.482 7:41.305 8:16.277 8:47.782

4 Peyton TWEDT FR Northern Iowa 8:52.28
35.327 (35.327) 1:10.147 1:44.089 2:18.530 2:53.971 3:29.740 4:05.029 4:40.597

5:16.110 5:52.532 6:29.426 7:05.730 7:41.743 8:17.265 8:52.274
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#55 Mens 3000 Meter UnSeeded (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Jason THOMAS Unattached 8:53.96

34.724 (34.724) 1:09.047 1:42.622 2:16.449 2:50.994 3:26.133 4:01.635 4:38.150

5:15.169 5:52.820 6:29.805 7:06.583 7:43.892 8:20.448 8:53.958

6 Tanner RATHJE JR Central College 9:21.62
35.007 (35.007) 1:09.668 1:43.635 2:18.294 2:53.732 3:29.527 4:05.524 4:42.091

5:19.398 5:58.681 6:38.551 7:17.685 7:58.256 8:39.568 9:21.611

#14 Men's 3000 Meters
Seeded

F Facility 7:54.13 Chris Solinsky Wisconsin

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Bailey HESSE-WITHBROE SO Iowa 8:21.33

32.459 (32.459) 1:05.756 1:40.057 2:14.727 2:48.992 3:22.840 3:56.759 4:30.662

5:04.080 5:38.382 6:12.819 6:46.830 7:20.268 7:52.092 8:21.326

2 Mark FAIRLEY JR Central College 8:23.87
33.374 (33.374) 1:06.241 1:40.578 2:15.424 2:49.227 3:23.063 3:56.992 4:30.934

5:04.293 5:38.597 6:13.066 6:47.070 7:20.524 7:52.980 8:23.868

3 Nathan MYLENEK FR Iowa 8:25.64
33.489 (33.489) 1:06.577 1:40.825 2:15.779 2:49.548 3:23.385 3:57.264 4:31.287

5:04.758 5:39.105 6:13.901 6:48.258 7:22.581 7:56.057 8:25.636

4 Ian EKLIN SO Iowa 8:29.37
33.698 (33.698) 1:06.709 1:40.942 2:15.909 2:49.845 3:23.511 3:57.400 4:31.386

5:04.853 5:39.050 6:13.360 6:47.394 7:21.569 7:55.868 8:29.366

5 Austin O'BRIAN Unattached 8:39.20
32.816 (32.816) 1:06.024 1:40.358 2:15.232 2:49.752 3:24.190 3:58.752 4:33.385

5:07.974 5:43.844 6:19.071 6:54.375 7:30.008 8:05.327 8:39.196

6 Ben AHLRICHS SO Northern Iowa 8:43.63
33.988 (33.988) 1:07.132 1:41.517 2:16.537 2:50.370 3:24.547 3:58.845 4:33.726

5:08.892 5:45.308 6:22.451 6:59.787 7:37.367 8:13.361 8:43.628

7 Ben JASKOWIAK Unattached 8:44.00
34.345 (34.345) 1:07.607 1:41.848 2:16.865 2:50.929 3:24.986 3:59.405 4:34.376

5:09.645 5:45.256 6:21.168 6:57.584 7:33.744 8:09.435 8:43.992

8 Shane KIRCHOFF SR Northern Iowa 9:00.67
33.663 (33.663) 1:06.950 1:41.211 2:16.171 2:50.132 3:23.781 3:57.726 4:32.283

5:09.320 5:47.009 6:25.955 7:05.687 7:45.305 8:22.270 9:00.667

Michael MELCHERT Unattached DNF

Daniel GARDARSSON JR Iowa DNF

Chris ROBERTSON Unattached DNS

Jake BRAAM Unattached DNS
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#16 Men's 60m Hurdles
F Facility 7.75 Aaron Mallett Iowa

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Nate POZOLINSKI UW-Milwaukee F 7.74

2 Chris DOUGLAS SO Iowa 7.82

3 Daurice FOUNTAIN SO Northern Iowa 8.20

4 Connor HAM SO Northern Iowa 8.21

5 Tyler KIRKWOOD FR Iowa 8.26

6 Daniel GAYNES Unattached 8.74

7 Austin HEITLAND SO Northern Iowa 9.44

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Nate POZOLINSKI UW-Milwaukee 7.81q 1(1)

2 Chris DOUGLAS SO Iowa 7.95q 1(2)

3 Daurice FOUNTAIN SO Northern Iowa 8.09q 2(1)

4 Connor HAM SO Northern Iowa 8.22q 2(2)

5 Tyler KIRKWOOD FR Iowa 8.34q 1(3)

6 Daniel GAYNES Unattached 8.95q 2(3)

7 Austin HEITLAND SO Northern Iowa 9.56q 1(4)

Cade KIRKPATRICK FR Northern Iowa DNF 1

Raheem BLACK SR Northern Iowa DNF 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Nate POZOLINSKI UW-Milwaukee 7.81q

2 Chris DOUGLAS SO Iowa 7.95q

3 Tyler KIRKWOOD FR Iowa 8.34q

4 Austin HEITLAND SO Northern Iowa 9.56q

Cade KIRKPATRICK FR Northern Iowa DNF

Heat 2 of 2

1 Daurice FOUNTAIN SO Northern Iowa 8.09q

2 Connor HAM SO Northern Iowa 8.22q

3 Daniel GAYNES Unattached 8.95q

Raheem BLACK SR Northern Iowa DNF

#20 Men's High Jump
F Facility 2.25m Staffan Strand Minnesota

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

1 Brelyn  BARCLAY SO Iowa 2.00m 6' 63 /4 P P P XO XO XXX

2 Peter ANDREANO SO Iowa 2.00m 6' 63 /4 P P P XXO XXO XXX

3 Erik MILLER SO Iowa 1.95m 6' 43 /4 P P P XO XXX

4 Cade KIRKPATRICK FR Northern Iow 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O XO XO XXX

5 David JENSEN SR Northern Iow 1.85m 6' 03 /4 PPP O XXX
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#20 Men's High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05

6 William DOUGHERTY JR Iowa 1.85m 6' 03 /4 O XO XXX

7 Jamison WHITING SR Northern Iow 1.85m 6' 03 /4 XO XXO XXX

Alex DUFF FR Northern Iow NH

Daniel GAYNES Unattached NH

Xavier WILLIAMS FR Northern Iow NH

#22 Men's Pole Vault
F Facility 5.52m Tye Harvey Minnesota

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90 5.05 5.20 5.35 5.50 5.62

1 Jeff COOVER Unattached 5.50m 18' 01 /2 P P P P P P P XO O XXX

2 Josh PELOCK FR Iowa 4.90m 16' 03 /4 P P P XO O XXX

3 William DOUGHERTY JR Iowa 4.60m 15' 1" P P XO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

1 Jeff COOVER Unattached (cont'd) P P P P

2 Josh PELOCK FR Iowa (cont'd) P P P P

3 William DOUGHERTY JR Iowa (cont'd) P P P P

4 Austin HEITLAND SO Northern Iow 3.85m 12' 71 /2 XO XXO XO XXX

#24 Men's Long Jump
F Facility 7.97m Anthuan Maybank Iowa

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Justin WIMBISH JR Central Colle 7.02m 23' 01 /2 6.67 6.41 6.54 6.84 6.63 7.02

2 Bryce NEWCOMB SO Northern Iow 6.97m 22' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.97 6.76 FOUL

3 Chase VAN SANT FR Northern Iow 6.82m 22' 41 /2 6.82 6.73 6.62 6.64 6.77 6.69

4 Cade KIRKPATRICK FR Northern Iow 6.71m 22' 01 /4 FOUL 6.71 FOUL FOUL 6.42 FOUL

5 Cooper KOENIG FR Iowa 6.70m 21' 113 /4 6.62 FOUL 6.61 6.70 6.65 6.17

6 Shawn KOCH SR Northern Iow 6.50m 21' 4" 6.50 5.53 6.50 FOUL 4.97 6.21

7 Daniel GAYNES Unattached 6.44m 21' 11 /2 6.06 6.20 6.03 FOUL 6.40 6.44

Jamison WHITING SR Northern Iow NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Xavier WILLIAMS FR Northern Iow NM FOUL

Charles BROWN SR Northern Iow NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#26 Men's Triple Jump
F Facility 16.26m Bannon Hayes Illinois

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Shawn KOCH SR Northern Iow 13.84m 45' 5" FOUL 13.59 FOUL 13.84 FOUL FOUL

Charles BROWN SR Northern Iow NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Akinshe CALICA-HILL FR Iowa NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#30 Men's Shot Put
F Facility 19.40m Karl Erickson Minnesota

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Reno TUUFULI SO Iowa 18.78m 61' 73 /4 17.37 17.17 18.78 17.91 FOUL 17.78

2 Austin HEITLAND SO Northern Iow 11.60m 38' 1" 11.27 11.60 11.52 FOUL FOUL FOUL

Avery MEYERS SR Iowa NM

#5 Women's 400 Meters
F Facility 54.17 Shellene Williams Iowa

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Sarah PLOCK Unattached 56.16 1(1)

2 Madisen IRMEN JR Northern Iowa 56.61 1(2)

3 Kylie MORKEN Unattached 57.21 1(3)

4 Talia BUSS FR Iowa 57.78 1(4)

5 Alexis  GAY SO Iowa 58.32 2(1)

6 Jolissa KRIEGEL FR Northern Iowa 58.45 2(2)

7 Laura SHERMAN FR Iowa 58.54 2(3)

8 Emily PAUL FR Iowa 1:00.92 3(1)

9 Delaney BASALA FR Northern Iowa 1:00.98 3(2)

10 Paige DOEHRMANN FR Central College 1:02.76 3(3)

11 Lynzie MILLER SO Central College 1:03.46 3(4)

Carly DONAHUE Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Sarah PLOCK Unattached 56.16

2 Madisen IRMEN JR Northern Iowa 56.61

3 Kylie MORKEN Unattached 57.21

4 Talia BUSS FR Iowa 57.78

Section 2 of 3

1 Alexis  GAY SO Iowa 58.32

2 Jolissa KRIEGEL FR Northern Iowa 58.45

3 Laura SHERMAN FR Iowa 58.54

Carly DONAHUE Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Emily PAUL FR Iowa 1:00.92

2 Delaney BASALA FR Northern Iowa 1:00.98

3 Paige DOEHRMANN FR Central College 1:02.76

4 Lynzie MILLER SO Central College 1:03.46

#3 Women's 200 Meters
F Facility 23.44 Consuella Moore Penn State

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Sarah PLOCK Unattached 25.71 1(1)

2 Hope HEITMAN SO Central College 25.78 1(2)

3 Kylie MORKEN Unattached 26.16 1(3)
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 Daianera WHITAKER SR Northern Iowa 26.19 1(4)

5 Kate PATTON JR Central College 27.04 2(1)

6 Megan MARSHALL FR Northern Iowa 27.08 2(2)

7 Rachel BROGHAMMER SR Northern Iowa 27.19 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Sarah PLOCK Unattached 25.71

2 Hope HEITMAN SO Central College 25.78

3 Kylie MORKEN Unattached 26.16

4 Daianera WHITAKER SR Northern Iowa 26.19

Section 2 of 2

1 Kate PATTON JR Central College 27.04

2 Megan MARSHALL FR Northern Iowa 27.08

3 Rachel BROGHAMMER SR Northern Iowa 27.19

#1 Women's 60 Meters
F Facility 7.27 Consuella Moore Penn State

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Lake KWAZA Unattached 7.53

2 Jalynn ROBERTS-LEWIS SO Iowa 7.66

3 Katie MASCHMANN FR Northern Iowa 7.79

4 Taylor RAINES FR Northern Iowa 7.89

5 Kayla LAWRENCE FR Northern Iowa 8.07

6 Kate PATTON JR Central College 8.18

7 Megan MARSHALL FR Northern Iowa 8.26

8 Rachel BROGHAMMER SR Northern Iowa 8.27

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Lake KWAZA Unattached 7.55q 2(1)

2 Jalynn ROBERTS-LEWIS SO Iowa 7.67q 1(1)

3 Katie MASCHMANN FR Northern Iowa 7.76q 1(2)

4 Taylor RAINES FR Northern Iowa 7.81q 2(2)

5 Kate PATTON JR Central College 8.10q 2(3)

6 Kayla LAWRENCE FR Northern Iowa 8.13q 2(4)

7 Megan MARSHALL FR Northern Iowa 8.16q 1(3)

8 Rachel BROGHAMMER SR Northern Iowa 8.32q 2(5)

9 Crystal ELDRIDGE FR Northern Iowa 8.45 1(4)

Abbie RANSCHAU FR Northern Iowa DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
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#1 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Jalynn ROBERTS-LEWIS SO Iowa 7.67q

2 Katie MASCHMANN FR Northern Iowa 7.76q

3 Megan MARSHALL FR Northern Iowa 8.16q

4 Crystal ELDRIDGE FR Northern Iowa 8.45

Heat 2 of 2

1 Lake KWAZA Unattached 7.55q

2 Taylor RAINES FR Northern Iowa 7.81q

3 Kate PATTON JR Central College 8.10q

4 Kayla LAWRENCE FR Northern Iowa 8.13q

5 Rachel BROGHAMMER SR Northern Iowa 8.32q

Abbie RANSCHAU FR Northern Iowa DNS

#7 Women's 600 Meters
F Facility 1:27.45 Kineke Alexander Iowa

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MonTayla HOLDER Unattached 1:31.27

28.425 (28.425) 58.831 (30.406) 1:31.270

2 Brette CORREY UNAT-Northern Iowa 1:33.41
29.678 (29.678) 1:00.753 1:33.410

3 Amber DECKER FR Iowa 1:36.68
30.219 (30.219) 1:02.441 1:36.674

Sheridan CHAMPE JR Iowa DNS

#33 Women's 800 Meters
F Facility 2:07.99 Jessica Harris Notre Dame

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Theresa CONNELLY SR Northern Iowa 2:13.93

30.703 (30.703) 1:04.377 1:39.325 2:13.928

2 Tiffany CHRISTENSEN SO Northern Iowa 2:17.58
30.799 (30.799) 1:04.716 1:40.800 2:17.572

3 Jasmine ARMSTRONG FR Northern Iowa 2:18.89
31.189 (31.189) 1:05.710 1:42.911 2:18.882

4 Jenna LEDERMAN FR Northern Iowa 2:21.83
31.431 (31.431) 1:06.248 1:43.461 2:21.824

Brittany DAVIS FR Northern Iowa DNS

#11 Women's 1 Mile Run
F Facility 4:45.05 Hilary Edmondson Wisconsin

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Marta BOTE GONZALEZ JR Iowa 4:58.86

38.513 (38.513) 1:14.526 1:51.646 2:29.627 3:06.668 3:44.382 4:22.412 4:58.852

2 Obsie BIRRU Unattached 5:08.57
38.946 (38.946) 1:15.158 1:53.038 2:30.957 3:10.064 3:50.961 4:31.488 5:08.568
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#11 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Macie WEBER FR Iowa 5:10.43

38.668 (38.668) 1:14.771 1:52.518 2:31.296 3:10.663 3:51.208 4:30.977 5:10.428

4 Rachel PETER SO Central College 5:29.74
39.590 (39.590) 1:16.806 1:57.598 2:40.215 3:24.131 4:08.438 4:50.749 5:29.732

5 Lauren GIBBS FR Iowa 5:34.67
40.583 (40.583) 1:20.380 2:01.891 2:44.364 3:26.698 4:09.575 4:52.755 5:34.666

6 Elizabeth NIEDERT SO Iowa 5:45.74
40.985 (40.985) 1:20.795 2:02.390 2:45.679 3:29.816 4:15.072 5:00.652 5:45.736

Juliann HOLLENSBE FR Iowa DNF

Alyssa WILLIAMS FR Northern Iowa DNS

Ashley ESPINOSA SO Iowa DNS

Lucy CONROY SO Northern Iowa DNS

Kelly BREEN SR Iowa DNS

Andrea SHINE SO Iowa DNS

Maria EASTMAN FR Iowa DNS

#13 Women's 3000 Meters
F Facility 9:31.54 Carmela Cardama Baez Florida Stat

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Obsie BIRRU Unattached 10:09.25

37.472 (37.472) 1:17.119 1:58.339 2:39.698 3:20.216 4:00.949 4:42.200 5:23.257

6:05.006 6:46.257 7:27.640 8:09.224 8:51.201 9:32.062 10:09.243

2 Ashley ESPINOSA SO Iowa 10:29.83
39.870 (39.870) 1:20.236 2:00.703 2:42.119 3:23.397 4:05.253 4:47.393 5:29.659

6:12.144 6:55.269 7:39.272 8:23.412 9:07.125 9:49.729 10:29.822

3 Maria EASTMAN FR Iowa 10:39.21
41.861 (41.861) 1:23.998 2:05.473 2:47.284 3:29.337 4:11.975 4:55.041 5:38.707

6:22.747 7:07.212 7:52.014 8:36.320 9:20.090 10:02.308 10:39.202

4 Lucy CONROY SO Northern Iowa 10:41.53
40.136 (40.136) 1:20.504 2:00.947 2:41.711 3:23.749 4:06.101 4:49.569 5:33.860

6:18.504 7:03.326 7:48.430 8:33.584 9:18.410 10:01.666 10:41.522

5 Maddie REYNOLDS JR Northern Iowa 10:47.16
41.509 (41.509) 1:23.594 2:04.964 2:46.734 3:28.789 4:11.445 4:54.625 5:38.271

6:22.237 7:06.725 7:52.100 8:36.635 9:20.880 10:05.476 10:47.159

6 Kelsey LEEDY JR Northern Iowa 10:53.91
41.570 (41.570) 1:23.851 2:05.226 2:47.006 3:29.048 4:11.765 4:54.903 5:38.553

6:22.506 7:06.978 7:52.337 8:36.940 9:22.154 10:09.370 10:53.906

Alyssa WILLIAMS FR Northern Iowa DNS

#15 Women's 60m Hurdles
F Facility 8.24 Peta-Gay Williams Florida Stat

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Heaven CHANDLER JR Iowa 8.44

2 Jenny KIMBRO FR Iowa 8.66
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#15 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Lauren FREDERICK JR Northern Iowa 8.75

4 Allison  WAHRMAN FR Iowa 9.08

5 Kayla LAWRENCE FR Northern Iowa 9.41

Amanda WIEBKE FR Northern Iowa DNS

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Heaven CHANDLER JR Iowa 8.54q 8.535 2(1)

2 Jenny KIMBRO FR Iowa 8.54q 8.536 1(1)

3 Lauren FREDERICK JR Northern Iowa 8.84q 2(2)

4 Allison  WAHRMAN FR Iowa 9.06q 2(3)

5 Kayla LAWRENCE FR Northern Iowa 9.39q 1(2)

6 Amanda WIEBKE FR Northern Iowa 9.66q 2(4)

Maria GONZALEZ FR Northern Iowa DQ False 1

Emma DREES SR Central College DNS 1

Abbie RANSCHAU FR Northern Iowa DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 Jenny KIMBRO FR Iowa 8.54q 8.536

2 Kayla LAWRENCE FR Northern Iowa 9.39q

Maria GONZALEZ FR Northern Iowa DQ False

Emma DREES SR Central College DNS

Heat 2 of 2

1 Heaven CHANDLER JR Iowa 8.54q 8.535

2 Lauren FREDERICK JR Northern Iowa 8.84q

3 Allison  WAHRMAN FR Iowa 9.06q

4 Amanda WIEBKE FR Northern Iowa 9.66q

Abbie RANSCHAU FR Northern Iowa DNS

#19 Women's High Jump
F Facility 1.83m Carri Long Unattached

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.76

1 Khanishah WILLIAMS Unattached 1.71m 5' 71 /4 P P P O P XO P XXX

2 Kassidy SHARP UNAT-Northe 1.68m 5' 6" P P O XXO XO XXX

3 Chaley RATH UNAT-Northe 1.65m 5' 5" P P O XXO XXX

4 Jenny KIMBRO FR Iowa 1.60m 5' 3" P O XO XXX

5 Maria GONZALEZ FR Northern Iow 1.60m 5' 3" O O XXO XXX

5 Sydney COLLINS FR Iowa 1.60m 5' 3" P XO XO XXX

7 Marissa WARD FR Northern Iow 1.55m 5' 1" XO O XXX

8 Brooke LORENZ FR Northern Iow 1.55m 5' 1" O XXO XXX

Heaven CHANDLER JR Iowa NH XXX
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#19 Women's High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.76

Christina MACNAB FR Iowa NH P XXX

Megan TAMASOVICH FR Iowa NH P XXX

Allison  WAHRMAN FR Iowa NH

#21 Women's Pole Vault
F Facility 4.40m Emily Grove Unattached

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80

1 Amy SMITH SO Iowa 3.65m 11' 113 /4 O O O XXX

1 Anna LOKEN SR Northern Iow 3.65m 11' 113 /4 XO O O XXX

#23 Women's Long Jump
F Facility 6.43m Samara Spencer South Dakota

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Allison  WAHRMAN FR Iowa 5.40m 17' 83 /4 FOUL 5.40 5.23 FOUL FOUL 5.34

2 Amanda WIEBKE FR Northern Iow 5.16m 16' 111 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.16 FOUL 5.06 FOUL

3 Mariah HOOVER FR Northern Iow 5.06m 16' 71 /4 5.05 4.86 FOUL 5.06 FOUL 4.75

4 Katie CROSS FR Northern Iow 5.03m 16' 6" FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.03 FOUL FOUL

5 Brooke LORENZ FR Northern Iow 4.98m 16' 41 /4 4.98 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Heaven CHANDLER JR Iowa NM

Dani REICHERTS FR Northern Iow NM

Jenny KIMBRO FR Iowa NM

#25 Women's Triple Jump
F Facility 13.57m Jhoanmy Luque Iowa State

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jahisha THOMAS JR Iowa 13.00m 42' 8" 13.00 FOUL FOUL 12.93 FOUL FOUL

Lauren SAYLES JR Northern Iow NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Amanda WIEBKE FR Northern Iow NM

#29 Women's Shot Put
F Facility 16.81m Ja'Nai O'Conner Penn State

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Christina HILLMAN Unattached 16.63m 54' 7" 15.64 16.25 15.82 16.63 FOUL 16.35

2 Laulauga TAUSAGA FR Iowa 14.69m 48' 21 /2 13.91 14.33 FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.69

3 Erika HAMMOND FR Iowa 14.55m 47' 9" 12.95 FOUL 14.55 14.47 14.14 FOUL

4 Nia BRITT FR Iowa 13.60m 44' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.60 FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Lauren FREDERICK JR Northern Iow 10.42m 34' 21 /2 10.42 9.98 9.46 9.77 10.08 10.38
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